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LB-001 DZaCHETH RIEERBTET 9,200 1.4% 50,490.39 | 100.0% | | LB-037 D7OCIINERT FEEHRH 8,500 | 1.3% 39,441.32 | 100.0%
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LB-009 D7 IR ZHMBERILT 10,790 | 1.6% 54,197.80 | 100.0% | | LB-045 DF/OCH/MLETER LERLET 3,820 0.6% 19,004.72 | 100.0%
LB-010 | DFECIHhRE Iz B2 1R 22 /\ER 1,100 | 0.2% 7,669.91  100.0% | | LB-046 | DFACIH+EHAT 18 B BT 1,700 0.3% 13,012.50 | 100.0%
LB-011 | DFAszsrERII KRFERIT 5,980 | 0.9% 11,151.51| 100.0% | | LB-047 |DFOCzHMIIFEIV BER)IEH 5,600 0.8% 24,684.47 | 100.0%
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LB-014 | DFACzHMUEHE EHREET 1,530 0.2% 11,052.27 | 100.0% | | LB-050 | DFEASIHMAR I FEERRFT 8,200 1.2% 25,305.82 | 100.0%
LB-015 DFaCzHhLi# REPE LiET 3,390 0.5% 17,448.86 | 100.0% | | LB-051 D/OCIVrERT FEEEET 6,900 1.0% 40,870.56 | 100.0%
LB-016 DY MBS FhRE R B IS T 1,140 | 0.2% 6,737.53 | 100.0% | | LB-052 D7 Y KBREH KRR AF KRR 3,600 0.5% 22,485.08  100.0%
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LB-032 | DFRPIHIMAF FERMBFT 7,370 | 1.1% 26,776.67 | 100.0%
LB-033 | DF/ACIHROUEH BRI 2,080| 0.3% 23,933.75 | 100.0%
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LB-035 | DFOTHIIT BER)I#E 7,200 1.1% 39,572.32 | 100.0%
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100.0%
95.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
94.7%
100.0%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072

HRA) T EREE T
HRZ) T F 50T
HRR) T &
HRB)F7EBALE
HRB)THE
HRA)THirE
EHTASURTN—LET—
HRB)TNE
hRA)F7HED
hRZ) T ELE
HR5)T7EBEMT AR
HRBR)FERILKZE
AR TER
hRB)FHRF
HRB)T KR
HREYTH)
HhRZTHE
HRZA)TRKIFE I
HR2)7EHENE
HhRAYF7EHA
HARZ)T s
HRZ) 7 EHRT
HRAYFET—GIN—HAF
HRA)TINE
HRA) 7 FERAET
HRA) T A EERE
HRE) 7 ALR
ARA) 7 PRI R ET
hRR)7 L&
HRBYTHFT
HRA)TERAE
hRR) T RERE
HRRZIT AE
HhRZ) 7 LB
HR2)T7HTI
NRB)T = /&

HREHRRR

RE#RRR

R AR

HEHRRE

HEHBHER

RRHHFER

HREHHEX

HEHBESR

RGBSR

REBEER
HREHR)IIE
HEHEER
RE#KER
HE#HEER
HRHELER
HEHEEK
HR#EER
HE#HEER
HREHEER
HEHEZER
HR#EEX
HE#HEER
RRARIIX
HE#HEER
HEHRIIE
HEHEHEK
HRAEHESRX
RREEAIRR
HEHAHR
HEAIER
HRAEHESRX
HRE#HERR
HREHEERR
HREHBEER
RREAIRR
HRE#HERR

O x#/\au-~gEEA

2,880
2,707
7,430
3,520
2,950
940
7,580
2,030
1,900
1,420
4,500
648
1,110
1,450
1,480
817
844
1,040
1,200
988
2,570
1,140
7,380
857
1,560
996
742
503
198
832
776
792
546
2,641
686
1,430

0.4%
0.4%
1.1%
0.5%
0.4%
0.1%
1.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.7%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.4%
0.2%
1.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.2%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
863.70
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
414.45
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41

97.0%
99.0%
98.0%
98.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.3%
99.1%
97.5%
100.0%
95.9%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
93.0%
97.0%
95.8%
100.0%
97.6%
96.7%
98.5%
97.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
93.8%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.7%
98.0%
100.0%
99.1%
95.0%
99.0%
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BERTTRE
EE(m)

RE-073 | hRAYFREWE RREEHARX 533| 0.1% 857.32| 92.1% | |RE-116 | hRARTIREGAHT KB AT KRR 1,490| 0.2% 3,471.39 | 96.5%
RE-074 | ARA)7HEH RR#BPEX 1,060 0.2% 1,613.86 95.0% | RE-117 | ARART7#HiEHA KB FFRBR T 1,376 | 0.2% 3,279.90  98.4%
RE-075 | ARAT7RAE RREHAHEARX 923| 0.1% 1,472.38| 98.3% | | RE-118 | hRA7H{EEH KBRAF KRBT 4,368| 0.6% 10,920.75 | 100.0%
RE-076 | ARZUTHEEH RREEAIRX 948 | 0.1% 1,362.60 | 100.0% | | RE-119 |ARZYTHE BHMBEZHET 1,010 0.1% 2,836.00  97.2%
RE-077 | hR%\7FIRiIHET I HREAIRERR 2,160 | 0.3% 3,038.98 | 100.0% | | RE-121 | hRAUFHILESE dbimE AL R T 411 0.1% 1,522.89| 84.8%
RE-078 | ARATH#HLE RR#MBEHX 1,100 0.2% 1,785.24 | 100.0% @ | RE-122 | HRAYF7HLESE dimE AL IR T 1,740 0.3% 6,100.31 96.1%
RE-079 | hRAZT7EHI RRHBERR 1,260| 0.2% 1,994.93 | 100.0% | | RE-123 | hRAF7HLLE 1B R Em T 960 | 0.1% 3,061.60 | 100.0%
RE-080 | ARAFhiE RSN 1,790 0.3% 2,421.82| 98.9% | |RE-124 | hRBUTHT—EEE NUEPNT 3,400 0.5% 8,747.40 94.5%
RE-081 | OAXJL/S—7XEHM HEREAIRR 7,360 1.1% 18,112.03 | 100.0% | | RE-125 | HRAYF7=%E EERWHFT 1,230 0.2% 3,071.60 | 100.0%
RE-082 | HRBUTFi#k R 1,770 0.3% 2,629.59 | 98.3% | | RE-126 | ARZUTAHELAE EHEIET 481 0.1% 1,684.10 | 100.0%
RE-083 | HR%)7 KFHHT RSN 1,181| 0.2% 1,413.75| 72.3% | |RE-127 | hR%A)7—HHE EHERIMET 783 0.1% 2,800.32| 96.8%
RE-084 | HRBYT7KFH HEHAKER 1,500 0.2% 2,046.36 | 100.0% | | RE-128 | hR%Y7 KHET EHEET 656 | 0.1% 2,149.08 97.2%
RE-085 |HRAUT=TE RRAHASX 1,900, 0.3% 2,640.86 | 94.5% | |RE-129 | hRZ7 LETE KB AT KRBT 2,190 0.3% 5,415.39 | 100.0%
RE-086 | ARZUTFEII REAFINIX 1,660 0.2% 3,797.92 | 100.0% | | RE-130 | HRZUTHRT—[R#%4E KBRFFRBR T 2,670  0.4% 6,230.20  98.7%
RE-087 | ARAYTKR#HFI RRHBARERX 2,370 |  0.4% 2,818.70 | 985% | |RE-131 | Ew/47—m3% LB LR 1,740 0.3% 8,661.19 | 98.8%
RE-088 | HRZYFHER RE#MEER 3,800 0.6% 3,166.71| 99.2% | | RE-132 | ARZUTFRER BHEEHET 2,260 0.3% 7,022.69 | 95.7%
RE-089 |AXAYT7EHERER RRERHBANRX 2,030 0.3% 2,123.77 | 92.0% | |RE-133 | hR&)7&ERE EMBELHET 720 0.1% 1,822.10| 95.6%
RE-090 | HRAUTEHEEZE RR#MEER 1,750 0.3% 1,961.52 95.2% | RE-134 | HRATERE 12 R 48R T 930 0.1% 2,784.83  97.5%
RE-091 | ARAY7ARHI RRASRNR 1,520 0.2% 2,004.80 | 95.8% | |RE-135 |ARBUT7ELE FERRF AR T 1,193 0.2% 2,828.39 | 100.0%
RE-092 | &FD&ERY REERINX 1,020 0.2% 1,668.24 92.5% | RE-136 | ARA T4 EEHEIETT 1,208 0.2% 4,471.11 | 94.9%
RE-093 | AR%)7 B EFH HR#HEER 1,165| 0.2% 1,278.52 | 100.0% | | RE-137 | HRAYTKERA(ZT— 1B BT 2,910| 0.4% 11,089.75| 56.9%
RE-094 | AAYIL/IS—JR—H— RRMBEILR 4,350  0.6% 17,269.74 | 100.0% | RE-138 | AAVIIL/NA—HRBAIE KBRAFRBR T 2,830 0.4% 10,354.15 | 100.0%
RE-095 | hR%Y7AREDR HRHAXRE 1,520 0.2% 2,224.41| 98.3% | |RE-139 |HRAUTEEBEERR BHMRELAHET 1,730 0.3% 5,086.69 | 96.4%
RE-096 | aRE/NALEKE/IZ 51 1R 15 T 1,674 0.2% 4,208.83 | 100.0% | | RE-140 | hRZT7RAFEKE REBRT R AR 973 0.1% 2,035.37 | 100.0%
RE-097 | HRAUTER #WE)IBHEET 666 | 0.1% 1,452.09 | 100.0% | | RE-141 | hRA)7 AFZBTIT RREBHRR 2,000 0.3% 2,897.06 | 100.0%
RE-098 | ARZUTIE TEEMEN 704 0.1% 1,552.01  98.9%  |RE-142 | O4¥IL/IS—9RES HREHRIR 2,020 0.3% 6,828.78 | 100.0%
RE-099 | ARZY7EMIE FEEMIBH 783| 0.1% 1,597.32 | 100.0% | | RE-143 | ARAYTH R I EMELAHEN 1,800| 0.3% 4,425.46 | 100.0%
RE-105 | AXZY7HEWL #E )RR 325 0.0% 744.90 | 96.7%

RE-106 | AR&YT7HII FEEmITH 461| 0.1% 876.89 | 100.0%

RE-107 | B )L/A—HRTEINEF REREE/NFEH 5,300 0.8% 18,153.57 | 100.0%

RE-108 | HRAUTHRE /I RS R T 1,680 0.2% 2,179.80 | 100.0%

RE-109 | OAYILIA—HREEE RIREFEE 4360 0.6% 21,367.93 | 100.0%

RE-110 ;;Zz;*ﬁ?,;?l;\:;;v— E)IRAER 9,100 13%| 26,294.49 | 100.0%

RE-111 | I TLARHFR EEINNNEYS e 1,720 0.3% 3,009.74 | 100.0%

RE-112 | OAYIILIA—9RBE /I E BN 1,060, 0.2% 3,808.97 | 100.0%

RE-115 | YL AhE% HEREEN 3,004 0.4% 13,452.80 | 94.6%
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p o -
RM-001 | 7ZORE—ILFH A FERH, A 7,770 | 1.2% 41,742.84 | 100.0%
RM-002 | Z7#LFAVoht= KIRAFH AT 4580 0.7% 16,390.96 | 95.9%
RM-003 | ¥4 X% —k#EH BERSLVER 4270 0.6% 9,705.29 | 92.1%
RM-004 | 9=HRE HEESIGT 3,000 0.4% 9,277.08 | 100.0%
RM-005 |74ORFSH=H (Eih) HEEAMER 3,740| 0.6% 24,018.00 | 100.0%
RM-006 | KU—LAYALI EHEEEHT 8,100 1.2% 22,196.81 | 99.2%
RM-007 | ASOBOX (JEE#h) BRI S 1,600 0.2% 11,207.90 | 100.0%
RM-008 | J+LA&EH#HESH REHBEHEH 3,800 | 0.6% 8,637.91 | 100.0%
RM-009 | 74LAKiE—EIL HEBRXER 8,100 1.2% 62,917.73 | 100.0%
RM-010 | J#L#41E% fafE R T 3,200 0.5% 23,230.77 | 100.0%
RR-001 | SA7HEEREFLE %) R ARRER T 1,670 0.2% 2,973.44 | 100.0%
RR-002 | 7#LAHAFNVEDH EHEIMET 6,960 | 1.0% 19,845.72 | 100.0%
RR-003 | 7VRRTSHFER (Eih) EMBRERT 2,390 | 0.4% 31,981.70 | 100.0%
RRO04 | LTINS BRI AME 2230 03%  8899.89 100.0%
RR-005 | FIRME XM (Eih) )| B EiFH 5620 0.8% 28,002.92 | 100.0%
RR-006 '(:'étz)"’"‘_L‘t’ SRIE | K mRrAE 4500 0.7% 6,669.74  100.0%
HO-001 | #A4J7AA Ty RTIVEERER | #3)1| RiEET 4,800 0.7% 7,932.37 | 100.0%
OT-001 | 7—/I\VUEVTTRE FERTER 930 0.1% 4,177.52 | 100.0%
OT-002 |mETY—FELX #Z2)I|1B =5 1,100 0.2% 3,901.14 | 100.0%
OT-003 ﬂ‘?ffﬁ'_l'i‘;;g%y;f;; P 7600 11%  13,480.00 | 100.0%
oT-004 | +v—7LEEENL LERLEET 1,850 | 0.3% 3,064.89 | 100.0%

> # . O

m sw || BD) WS W
MR 58 it 336,499 | 49.9%  1,593,916.28 | 100.0%
BIEMEK 135 ¥t 250,448 | 37.1%  487,242.91| 97.5%
[SE S5 16 ¥4 71,530 | 10.6% 327,698.70 | 99.5%
RTIL 1 i 4,800 0.7% 7,932.37 | 100.0%
ZDIhE E 4 94 11,480 | 1.7% 24,623.55 | 100.0%
R—bTAYAEE 214 674,757 |100.0% | 2,441,413.81 | 99.4%
2018445108 &K%

() 2018F2ARDBRBEETHLTLET,
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LB-001 |DFOz/HETH BIFrESILE WERL | 20277228
LB-002 | DFOVIZFAETF =ERRH 2010/2/27 | FFBAR
LB-002 | DFAVIHFAETF BRAST7I—H 2010/2/27 | 2029/2/28
LB-003 | DFOUzHMEJIET T —K FBIR | 2032/7/31
LB-004 | DFOVIHMFZIH W7 EFaUTo RN LT | 2019/5/1 | 2029/4130
LB-005 | DFACIIMERI Wrh/Es HEGL 2026/2/28
LB-006 |DFATTHNERI BIFrELILH FERR 2027/5/31
LB-007 | DFOVIHMER AL AR YRR | 2020/10/11 | 2025/10/10
LB-008 | DIACzHHEH SERAH | 20221101 | 3BT
LB-009 | DFOTz/hAIL SFEI—H) | 2020/1/1 | 2020/12/31
LB-009 |DFBIz/hRILGEMERS) #F¥EI—H) | 2022/4/1 2032/3/31
LB-010 | DFOSz/hEE (OF | 2019/3/23 | 2024/3/22
LB-011 | DFAUTHMEE) CEAVAT | i 2018/8/1 JEBET
LB-012 | DFETzHh#LIRE =ZRAEH - FEBAT
LB-013 | DFATxHhREERE —ERME BEZL FERAR
LB-014 | DFOUIHMUAHE ZERE 2021/4/1 SEBIT
LB-015 | DFOUzHhtiE YIRADRTAH R | 2018/4/1 | 2029/4/14
LB-016  DF/RTx/MHREkE L #EEHE i 2019/1/15 | 2029/1/14
LB-017 |DFOCI/MELBAR | 1——L—T—JH i B | 201912125 | 20237131
LB-017 |D7BTrV+ALEBIR | dLEE#HEH | 2018/11/1 | 2028/10/31
LB-018  DFOS/MEMTEAR BAEEHR #71 WEHL | 2021/1/20
LB-018  DFASTYMEMTEBM | HUTAH #71 WELL | 20224115
LB-018 DIASI/MEMTECH WELOUTYY #7l — 2021/5/31
LB-018  DFAUT/MEMFEDE #WUv/ S ENLyUR—LToT R | 2019/4/1 | 2026/8/31
LB-019 |DFOUT/MBHE(BEEM) | BA LK i i 2018/411 JEBIR
LB-019 |DIRIVrBIEGEER) | HA/NLEK HEGL FERAT
LB-020 | DFAVIVIAEI MU L | 2021/10/5 | 2031/10/4
LB-021 |DFOVIHPAEL WETY T A R—LTAUY R i 2018/6/21 | 2023/6/30
LB-022 | DFOVTHMIEI Pt | 2021/5/1 | 2026/4/30
LB-023 |DFOVTHMIMI KA F 2022/9/3 | 2027/9/2
LB-024 | DPLRL NS B—/ S LESAT A9 AR i 2018/10/1 | 2028/9/30
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LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032
LB-033
LB-034
LB-035
LB-036
LB-037
LB-038
LB-039
LB-040
LB-041
LB-042
LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051
LB-052

| DI/ MEREFEE
DO HMAED
DFRPIVNAEN
DFRAVCIVNAEV
DFASIHRAEVI
DZET IR\
DZAT IR\
DAYy AR
D7OCIIMAR
DAY UE#
DFOY /R I
DZOY /NI
DFAY /A
DFRYIINERI
DFACIVLEER
DFOSIHREED
DFRYIMUER
[p)ds D2 274 I NTT
D7AY I MESE
D7OT I MEM
DFBT NI
DO INLEETER
DO HREHE T
DFBRT NIV
DR IHRAEVD
DFBRY I FEL
DFRJIIMAR I
DO IHMEERD
DF BT IR KRERFH

\Wrh/ER
HWTR-7T,-02
hRYIER

0 B IR

ENT =LA AT R
REEEHREE
HREY—EX

N TV
THEADS T4 IR M)
BAEER
W=FLAO 5 IL—T A%t
B IYREER
FHREASR TR
RFEDFER

RS AT

e —FTvo/4I>
ZER M

ZEBELWB

#RER AL

B I MFRBER

R B LR D
=HESH

ALIHERER

KON
HW=FLAOZy IL—T A4t
HBEIYREEE
ZEBEmEH
RIEMRAITH

FEEEE R

T

Ny |

BELEL
2018/6/28
BEEL
2018/8/9

2022/8/1
I 2022/8/1
2021/4/15
2020/4/9
HELEL
2019/4/1
2020/3/1
2022/6/1
EREL
| 2022/9/28
2019/4/1
2020/3/1
ERL
2020/9/1
2019/8/1
IERAR
2021/2/1
IR
BELEL
JERAR
BELEL
JERAR

2032/9/30
2033/6/30
2029/6/30
2022/6/30
2024/2/9
2031/7/31
2031/7/31
2026/8/15
2031/4/30
2021/9/30

2035/10/31

2024/6/30
2025/2/28
2025/8/31
2026/1/31

2032/10/31

R
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2024/1/2
2026/1/31
IR
2026/6/30
FEF
2027/2/28
2030/6/29
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LB-053 |DF/AZIMUART ESY N —T K4t IEBAIR IR
LB-054 |DFEAYzHtEZ]I (4 B SRR 3B BT
LB-055 |DF/AZzobEL B LT | 2018/10/1 | 2033/9/30
LB-056 DF/RTz/hBIEN FEBAR IEBAT IBAR
LM-001 |DPL=48 ER T IN—T AR I 2018/10/15 | 2033/11/14
LM-001 | DPL=4 Wt #7l BEHL | 2020/12/31
LM-001 | DPL=## AR EE S0 IEBAT IBIR
LM-001 | DPL=4 W=k Ny | WEHL | 2018/10/31
LM-002 | DPL{ERIMEE HWai=snm IR IFBAR
LM-002 | DPLiERE#ERE LR 3ERAT FERR
LM-002 | DPL{ERIHEE HWARRASRTAHR IEBAT IEBAR
LM-002 | DPLiZRIFEE =HYET O—/NLOSRT AR JERAR FERAR
LM-002 | DPL{ERIHEE HM-Ka > IEBAT IFBAR
LM-002 | DPLiEREIfEE NOK(#) IR IR

Il VR E R 0D B e - ST SE T

201848 A #A 20192 A #A

BHEE 67Tk THEE 7T
— 27U REMTENRERS | RKOET 1710
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RM-001 | 7H/ORE—LEH#r & RAE#RT —E W B B | 201011212 | 2027711730
RM-002 | 7#4L7AUShv= BTFURA B 2019/1/1 2026/12/8
RM-002 | ZA4LZAUSh= #%T+rB Bl 2019/1/1 2026/12/14
RM-003 | ¥4 X4~ —k#H #%TF A ElE HEHL 2027/5/31
RM-003 | &4 X% —k#EH ®%T+B i 2020/3/27 2028/3/26
RM-004 | =Y RE BE—T7RTa Y ILT425 EE 2020/12/9 2028/11/19
RM-005 |7/RARTSH=F(EH) | KMIEFHRY—E R B l 2018/10/1 2034/9/29
RM-006 | Kl)—LADALI #%TFURA BE+5E BEHEL 2027/12/21
RM-006 |KRY—LAZ AL ¥TF B B BELL 2027/11/30
RM-006 |RY—LZAL #TFhC BE+5E ﬁ?l BEHL 2021/6/30
RM-007 | ASOBOX (i) RAMERY—E Bl I 2018/9/1 2037/8/31
RM-008 | 74L#&1BSH BRIy ElE R JERA=
RM-008 | 7A4LAFIBSH R <5 B EE JERR 2037/6/8
RM-009 |ZALAKiE—EIL RAMERY—E Eifd 2028/4/2 2038/4/30
RM-010 |7#4L#A1E% RAMER Y —E RE) Bl 2028/4/2 2038/4/30
RR-001 |SA7HBRENRE W1 73—RL—>ay ElE 2019/5/22 2027/5/21
RR-002 | JALAHALWEDH  KH/NIRIERR E%E #7l WELL | 2022/11/30
RR-003 |7/RARTISHFR(EH) | KIMIEHY—E R EE HEHL 2034/2/24
RR-004 ?g;i;gjgas 7 LRy B JERAR 2027/11/28
RR-005 | FiFmamss (Eih) JEBAR FEBRR JERR JERAR
RR-006 ;’jg’(lg;m_ft’ Ca 04 Lik— Lt 59— EE I 2018/9/1 2048/3/31

I BEEBROTETTUIOEHIE - ZHWEH

201848 A HA
BHME #HL
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T

201952 A8

EHEE 5T
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(Bt JHM) (BAfE: %)
B % ST EE 1) 20174E8 A #A 20184F2 A A
20184F2 A A
e S35 4 46
LB-001 | DFO x4~ ETH 9,200 9,184 235 9,420 9,420 0 45| 4.4/45 4.7 45| 4.4/45 47 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-002 | DFACTINNEF 15,400 15,402 797 15,800 16,200 400 44| 4344 46 44| 43144 46 0.0 0.0 00 #niE
LB-003 | DFOC T/ NE)IIET 3,390 3,835 574 4,260 4,410 150 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 46 4.8 0.0 0.0 00| #®nE
LB-004 | DFA Y ET =48 5,710 5,647 102 5,760 5,750 A10 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.4 0.0 0.0 00, @
LB-005 | DFACIINER I 9,280 9,197 292 9,510 9,490 A20 41 4.2 4.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-006 | DFOC /AR I 26,000 25,758 841 26,700 26,600 A100 40 4.0/4.1 4.2 40 4.0/4.1 4.2 0.0 0.0 00 B
LB-007 | DFATYMEEIE 2,950 2,914 95 3,030 3,010 A20 45 4.6 47 45 46 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-008 | DFO /R EFH 6,210 6,143 296 6,450 6,440 A10 47| 4.6/4.7 4.9 47| 4647 49 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-009 | DFAT /KL 8,690 8,530 479 9,000 9,010 10 49| 4849 5.1 49| 4849 5.1 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-010 | DFAS IR 1,100 1,091 28 1,130 1,120 A10 55| 5.4/55 5.7 55| 5.4/5.5 5.7 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-011 | DFOCzHNERII 5,980 5,907 292 6,200 6,200 0 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-012 | DFAC Y HLIRE 818 804 43 846 848 2 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.2 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
LB-013 | DF Az EEE 1,200 1,172 37 1,210 1,210 0 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.2 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
LB-014 | DFACIMUATE 1,530 1,511 38 1,550 1,550 0 53| 5.1/5.2 5.5 53| 5.1/5.2 5.5 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-015 | DFACz o LiE 3,390 3,316 123 3,450 3,440 A10 5.3 5.2 55 5.3 5.2 55 0.0 0.0 00| B2
LB-016 | DFO Ty MARRIS 1,140 1,119 30 1,150 1,150 0 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.6 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-017 | DAY NELE 1,210 1,192 17 1,200 1,210 10 55| 5.5/5.6 5.7 55| 5.5/56 5.7 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-018 | DFAC Y MERF = 4,240 4,163 126 4,290 4,290 0 5.1 4'875"'3 5.3 5.1 4'87;'8 5.3 0.0 0.0 00 B
LB-019 | DFO Y B 5,740 5,603 296 5,910 5,900 A10 51| 5.1/5.2 53 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| #E
LB-020 | DFASIIAE I 3,900 3,838 251 4,110 4,090 A20 48 4.8/4.9 5.0 48 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00 &=
LB-021 | DFOC /R AET 8,120 7,951 608 8,580 8,560 A20 48| 48/4.9 5.0 48| 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-022 | DFA I I 3,530 3,483 226 3,710 3,710 0 48 4.8/4.9 5.0 48 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00 B
LB-023 | DFAT oI T 4,850 4,781 358 5,150 5,140 A10 48| 4849 5.0 48| 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| B2
LB-024 | DPLKIL 3,940 3,874 205 4,060 4,080 20 49 4.8 5.1 4.9 48 5.1 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-025 | DF Ay MEMFEE 4,340 4,269 250 4,520 4,520 0 4.8 4.7 5.0 48 47 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| B2
LB-026 | DFACIHIMAEIL 7,630 7,495 614 8,130 8,110 A20 48| 48/49 5.0 48| 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00 &=
LB-027 | DFOCIINAEN 5,520 5,442 357 5,810 5,800 A10 48| 48/4.9 5.0 48| 4849 5.0 0.0 0.0 00 #%nE
LB-028 | DFACTIHIFAEV 8,280 8,189 570 8,790 8,760 A30 48 4.8/4.9 5.0 48 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00 &2
LB-029 | DFACIIMAEV 5,140 5,035 384 5,420 5,420 0 48| 48/4.9 5.0 48| 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-030 | DFAT/N/\E 6,400 6,327 312 6,600 6,640 40 4.6 4.1 4.9 4.6 41 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-031 | DFazohEERIII 10,300 10,117 482 10,700 10,600 A100 4.8 45 5.0 4.8 45 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0| FEhHF
LB-032 | DFACTHMAR 7,370 7,278 331 7,620 7,610 A10 4.6 4.3 4.7 4.6 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-033 | DFAC /RO UE# 2,080 2,043 76 2,130 2,120 A10 58| 5.7/5.9 6.0 58| b5.7/5.9 6.0 0.0 0.0 00| #=#
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LB-034 | DFOxHhEERE I 1,280 1,266 53 1,330 1,320 A10 6.0| 5.7/5.8 6.2 6.0 5'7;2'3 6.2 0.0 0.0 00 #BiE
LB-035 | DFA YN I IT 7,200 7,181 278 7,460 7,460 0 47| 47/48 4.9 47 4748 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 &=
LB-036 | DFO /%A 3,300 3,292 127 3,430 3,420 A10 49| 4.9/5.0 5.1 49| 4.9/5.0 5.1 0.0 0.0 00 &%
LB-037 | DFASIHMARI 8,500 8,500 819 9,340 9,320 A20 a1 4082 43 a1| 402 43 0.0 0.0 00| &a%
LB-038 | DFOCIHNER 5,000 4,977 102 5,040 5,080 40 50| 5.0/5.1 5.2 50| 5.0/5.1 5.2 0.0 0.0 00| &=
LB-039 | DFAC Y RAD 3,520 3,514 105 3,620 3,620 0 5.6 5.2 5.9 5.6 5.2 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-040 | DFOCzIMIB R 1,510 1,509 70 1,590 1,580 A10 5.4 5.1 5.6 5.4 5.1 5.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 | TEIHF
LB-041 | DFACTHMIML 2,000 1,994 25 2,020 2,020 0 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.8 0.0 0.0 00 &=
LB-042 | DFOCTIMES 1,780 1,775 14 1,790 1,790 0 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.8 0.0 0.0 00| #E
LB-043 | DFOT T/ MEH 3,100 3,088 51 3,150 3,140 A10 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.8 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-044 | DFOsxH I 6,000 6,020 119 6,140 6,140 0 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.5 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENBF
LB-045 | DFOYzHNEEFER 3,820 3,812 177 3,930 3,990 60 5.6 5.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.9 A0.1 A0.1 A0.l| FENER
LB-046 | DFOCHEM T 1,700 1,695 144 1,840 1,840 0 52| 5.2/53 5.4 52| 5253 5.4 0.0 0.0 00| &=
LM-001 | DPL=4 16,831 16,802 597 17,400 17,400 0 42| 4.2/43 4.4 42| 4.2/43 4.4 0.0 0.0 00 &2

MRES &t 260,119 | 258,055 12,472 | 270,276 | 270,528 252 = - - - — = = = — —
RE-001 | Y/ XELLF 7,650 7,215 1,304 8,520 8,520 0 3.9 4.1 4.1 3.9 4.1 4.1 0.0 0.0 00| #®nE
RE-002 | hR4Y 7 Ffi+&ELER 4,500 4,150 69 4,220 4,220 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 00 R
RE-003 | hR&Y7ZAE 2,630 2,442 A222 2,190 2,220 30 43 4.4 45 43 44 45 0.0 0.0 00| #=#
RE-004 | HR41) 7 $REE 2,520 2,340 A120 2,220 2,220 0 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.4 0.0 0.0 00 B2
RE-005 | hR2 7 LR 2,220 2,080 A250 1,830 1,830 0 4.1 4.2 4.3 41 4.2 43 0.0 0.0 00| B2
RE-006 | #4217 AAE 1,200 1,065 104 1,170 1,170 0 4.3 4.4 45 43 4.4 45 0.0 0.0 00 &2
RE-007 | AR%ZU7/\ TR 2,300 2,102 157 2,250 2,260 10 4.3 4.4 45 43 4.4 45 0.0 0.0 00| #E
RE-008 | 1R 4 PRRfi+& 2,910 2,782 A102 2,660 2,680 20 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 00
RE-009 | hRAY 7R +& I 2,690 2,517 A7 2,500 2,510 10 41 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 00| thk
RE-010 | #AR A2 T#HEZ Bk 1,865 1,763 A153 1,610 1,610 0 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 i
RE-011 | HR%1)FEREE I 1,800 1,656 73 1,730 1,730 0 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.2 43 44 0.0 0.0 00| #E#
RE-012 | ARA) 7 RSB E 1,400 1,335 A225 1,100 1,110 10 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.1 43 4.3 0.0 0.0 00 B2
RE-013 | hR%Y) 7 BRFAESAT 2,143 2,321 18 2,260 2,340 80 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.4 0.0 0.0 00| #®nE
RE-014 | ARZT7HEH DK 1,770 1,702 447 2,120 2,150 30 4.3 4.1 4.5 43 41 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RE-015 | hRZ)7EERE 1,393 1,464 5 1,520 1,470 A50 4.2 4.4 4.4 42 4.4 4.4 0.0 0.0 00| B2
RE-016 | hRAYTFKXE 1,279 1,229 170 1,390 1,400 10 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.6 0.0 0.0 00, @
RE-017 | hRRF7KKE I 1,138 1,096 163 1,260 1,260 0 43 44 45 43 4.4 45 0.0 0.0 00| &%
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RE-018 | HR %) 7 H=RT 932 912 117 1,030 1,030 0 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-019 | ARZY7HERT I 825 811 103 914 915 1 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 #w#
RE-020 | hR% 7R 887 857 53 940 911 A29 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 43 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFF
RE-021 | ARAYFTHRAALER 608 646 69 713 716 3 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-022 | hRZT7 FE7r 8 555 556 73 612 630 18 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RE-023 | hRZYT7#HETTH 464 440 92 529 533 4 4.5 4.3 4.7 45 43 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 | TENH
RE-024 | hR5\)7 AR HT 947 896 333 1,230 1,230 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-025 | hR%Y7 ARET I 1,070 995 364 1,360 1,360 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-026 | ARAZ) 7 HEZE /K 914 854 235 1,090 1,090 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-027 | hRZF7HRBARIE I 1,370 1,258 421 1,680 1,680 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-028 | hR42\) 7 #{RET 1,160 1,080 369 1,450 1,450 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFF
RE-029 | ARZY 7 H =R 675 614 144 759 759 0 4.3 4.0 4.6 4.3 4.0 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-030 | hR%) 7 HE#5E 2,720 2,611 488 3,100 3,100 0 43 45 45 43 45 45 0.0 0.0 00| #wE#
RE-031 | AR 7 &hE 860 815 214 1,030 1,030 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-032 | AR %) 7 REAARENL 666 608 200 807 809 2 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0, X
RE-033 | hRZ\T7#ifE#5E I 486 472 38 511 511 0 4.3 45 45 4.3 45 45 0.0 0.0 00 #HE#
RE-034 | hRZTHEEV 400 395 75 471 471 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#n
RE-035 | hRAZY 7 &kE I 1,190 1,156 203 1,350 1,360 10 41 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-036 | h R4\ 7 mIRkFf 642 609 87 697 697 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 43 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFF
RE-037 | #RA!) 7 4RE 2,880 2,724 245 2,970 2,970 0 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 #w=#
RE-038 | h A%\ 7 %158 2,707 2,519 580 3,100 3,100 0 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.6 0.0 0.0 00| B2
RE-039 | AR 47 &ifi 7,430 7,128 681 7,800 7,810 10 4.3 4.6 45 4.3 4.6 45 0.0 0.0 00 #w=#
RE-040 | hRZYTRBEKE 3,520 3,248 761 4,000 4,010 10 45 43 4.7 45 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 00| R
RE-041 | hRZTHTE 2,950 2,841 528 3,370 3,370 0 4.3 45 45 4.3 45 45 0.0 0.0 00 #w=#
RE-042 | hRB) 7y & 940 873 466 1,330 1,340 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 00|
RE-043 | ZHT7ASUFITI—LET— 7,580 6,823 2,106 8,780 8,930 150 — 4.0 6.1 — 4.0 6.1 — 0.0 0.0 FENFF
RE-044 | hRBUTHE 2,030 1,975 374 2,350 2,350 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0, X
RE-045 | AR &) 7#)& I 1,900 1,874 235 2,040 2,110 70 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 4.3 A0.1 AO0.1 A01l| FHHF
RE-046 | hR&7HELLE 1,420 1,411 178 1,550 1,590 40 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0l AO.1 A0Ll| FEH
RE-047 | hR%)7 BENE AR 4,500 4,041 308 4,350 4,350 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#
RE-048 | hR R 7H#ILKZF 648 592 AB2 559 530 A29 5.1 4.9 5.4 5.1 4.9 5.4 0.0 0.0 00| R
RE-049 | hRBUTEN 1,110 999 110 1,110 1,110 0 4.4 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 #wiE#
RE-050 | hRAZ 7 #HERF 1,450 1,341 A4l 1,280 1,300 20 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 00|
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RE-051 | hR4)7 KiF 1,480 1,326 313 1,620 1,640 20 43 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 00| thx
RE-052 | A&7 %) 817 725 53 778 779 1 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #HnE
RE-053 | hR2UT7EE 844 856 163 992 1,020 28 4.4 4.1 4.6 4.4 4.1 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-054 | ARA) 7 AZ I 1,040 984 265 1,250 1,250 0 4.3 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RE-055 | hR4\7BHENE 1,200 1,163 226 1,390 1,390 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 41 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RE-056 | A&7 BB 988 933 146 1,070 1,080 10 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.6 4.4 4.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-057 | hRA) 7tk 2,570 2,450 359 2,810 2,810 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0, X
RE-058 | AR %) 7 EHT 1,140 1,060 169 1,230 1,230 0 4.4 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 #HnE#
RE-059 | ARZF AT —GI—HAF 7,380 6,793 1,946 8,740 8,740 0 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-060 | hRZTI\E 857 831 A55 773 776 3 43 45 45 4.3 45 45 0.0 0.0 00 #HnE
RE-061 | #R%1)7 Fi#bBRAT 1,560 1,466 463 1,930 1,930 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENEF
RE-062 | hRB 7 A EEE 996 992 127 1,120 1,120 0 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.6 4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #BE
RE-063 | hR&T7ILiR 742 759 57 812 817 5 4.3 4.1 45 43 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RE-064 | ARA!) 7 FARi{HET 503 479 68 547 548 1 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.6 4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 #w#
RE-065 | hR%)7 L& 198 181 31 215 213 A2 5.0 4.6 5.2 5.0 4.6 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-066 | HRZUTH T 832 801 218 1,020 1,020 0 4.3 4.1 45 4.3 41 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-067 | hRR)TEHLAE 776 746 102 847 849 2 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#n
RE-068 | HRA) 7 £ EE 792 735 209 944 945 1 45 4.3 4.7 45 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 H®
RE-069 | ARAUT7 AL 546 502 153 656 656 0 4.9 47 5.1 4.9 4.7 5.1 0.0 0.0 00|
RE-070 | #2474t L5 2,641 2,404 315 2,720 2,720 0 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 B
RE-071 | AR&Y7HTF I 686 619 171 788 791 3 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00| #nE#
RE-072 | hRZT =/t 1,430 1,299 250 1,550 1,550 0 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #w=#
RE-073 | A&7 EWLE 533 500 97 602 598 A4 44 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
RE-074 | hRZT7 $H% 1,060 976 253 1,230 1,230 0 4.3 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-075 | hR4A7HRE 923 870 269 1,140 1,140 0 43 45 45 43 45 45 0.0 0.0 00| #nE#
RE-076 | hRZYT{EH 948 850 159 1,010 1,010 0 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #HBE
RE-077 | AR A1) 7 Fgi{hET I 2,160 1,995 674 2,670 2,670 0 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 | TENH
RE-078 | AR 7H# L 1,100 989 130 1,120 1,120 0 46| 4947 4.8 46 4.9/47 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #HnEF
RE-079 | hR%Y) 7 AT 1,260 1,144 325 1,460 1,470 10 45| 47146 4.7 45| 4746 47 0.0 0.0 00| #w=#
RE-080 | AR%!) 7 thiE 1,790 1,661 918 2,580 2,580 0 4.3 4.1 4.5 43 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 FHR
RE-081 | AA ¥ )L/ S— X &M 7,360 6,307 3,412 9,720 9,720 0 4.7 4.4 5.0 4.7 4.4 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| R
RE-082 | ARA 7 Fith 1,770 1,604 905 2,510 2,510 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-083 | #R A1) 7 K3HET 1,181 1,163 286 1,480 1,450 A30 41 4.0 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 AO.1 AO2 AO0Ll| FHH
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RE-084 | hR&T7 K7 1,500 1,437 342 1,780 1,780 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 00| R
RE-085 | hRZ7 =78 1,900 1,850 439 2,290 2,290 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 R
RE-086 | AR T7EII 1,660 1,559 590 2,140 2,150 10 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.6 4.4 4.8 0.0 0.0 00|
RE-087 | ARA) 7 AF I 2,370 2,279 620 2,830 2,900 70 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 4.3 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FHH
RE-088 | hR47HEER 3,800 3,776 603 4,270 4,380 110 41 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0l A0.1 A01l| FHH
RE-089 | ARZ)7BHEEEL 2,030 2,011 298 2,250 2,310 60 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0l A0l FEH
RE-090 | hRX52)7HEEE 1,750 1,754 85 1,820 1,840 20 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.2 4.0 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FHH
RE-091 | hRAY 7 AFH I 1,520 1,486 203 1,650 1,690 40 4.3 4.1 45 4.2 4.0 4.4 A0.1 A0l A01l| FH
RE-092 | #& D&Y 1,020 1,051 98 1,170 1,150 A20 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-093 | hR4\)7 B £FH8r 1,165 1,210 49 1,270 1,260 A10 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FHH
RE-094 | OA ¥ JLIS—H9 RS —H— 4,350 4,236 763 4,940 5,000 60 55| 5.3/5.7 - 54| 5.2/56 — AO.1 AO.1 - B#
RE-095 | HR%1) 7 AE7A 1,520 1,532 217 1,710 1,750 40 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 45 A0l A0.1 A0l FmH
RE-096 | AR E/ N LERE/IZ 1,674 1,619 310 1,970 1,930 A40 4.9 47 5.1 4.9 4.7 5.1 0.0 0.0 00| R
RE-097 | hRATFER 666 596 137 731 734 3 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 R
RE-098 | AR A 7HHE 704 705 82 783 788 5 50| 5.0/4.8 5.2 49| 4.9/47 5.1 A0l A0l AO0Ll| BE
RE-099 | R4 7 EftE 783 749 180 908 930 22 5.3 5.1 5.5 5.3 5.1 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-105 | AR 7HEIL 325 300 27 328 328 0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-106 | AR&Y 7l 461 409 123 530 533 3 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-107 | QA ¥ JL/S—HRTEINEH 5,300 4,832 1,357 6,190 6,190 0 51| 4953 - 51| 4953 — 0.0 0.0 — | X
RE-108 | hR& T HE /M2 1,680 1,653 186 1,840 1,840 0 4.6 4.4 4.8 45 43 4.7 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FHH
RE-109 | A( ¥ LIA—YREEE 4,360 4,038 741 4,960 4,780 A180 52| 5.0/5.4 — 52| 5.0/54 - 0.0 0.0 — | K
RE-110 ’;i%)’,}:’,f_’”‘""”"""ﬁtﬁg“ 9,100 8793 2206 10,900 11,000 100 50 4852 - 49 4751 —| a0l aA01 —-| #&#
RE-111 | T LA RHF&R 1,720 1,734 275 2,010 2,010 0 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 | TENH
RE-112 | OA¥L/A—9 A KB/ 1,060 1,028 271 1,280 1,300 20 50 48/52 - 49 47/51 - A0.1 A0.1 - B
RE-115 | JLRRE#E 3,004 2,841 A881 1,960 1,960 0 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.8 A02 A02 A02| BE
RE-116 | ARA) 7R HHAHT 1,490 1,328 401 1,700 1,730 30 4.8 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.8 4.9 A0.1 A0.1 A0l #BE
RE-117 | hR%Y) 7 #iEH 1,376 1,225 324 1,520 1,550 30 4.9 5.0 5.1 4.8 4.9 5.0 A0l A0.1 AO0Ll| #BE
RE-118 | hRZYFRIfEE 4,368 4,034 1,015 4,940 5,050 110 4.8 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.8 4.9 AO0.1 A0.1 A0l #BE
RE-119 | hRAYT % 1,010 919 290 1,210 1,210 0 4.9 47 5.1 4.9 47 5.1 0.0 0.0 00|
RE-121 | AR&Y7HILESE 411 367 147 509 515 6 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l #BE
RE-122 | ARA)7AILESE 1,740 1,559 490 2,020 2,050 30 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.2 A0.1 AO0.1 AO0Ll| BE
RE-123 | ARAZ7HELE 960 850 169 1,000 1,020 20 5.1 5.3 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.2 AO.1 A0.1 A0l #BE
RE-124 | hRAZT7 57 —RIEE 3,400 2,987 1,472 4,460 4,460 0 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.8 4.6 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| AR
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RE-125 | hRA7 =% 1,230 1,083 406 1,520 1,490 A30 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0, X
RE-126 | hRZT7HHELAE 481 422 134 556 557 1 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#
RE-127 | hR%\) 7 —&HT 783 701 247 948 949 1 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0| X7n
RE-128 | HR%1)7 KET 656 613 150 763 764 1 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#
RE-129 | AR%7 EBTES 2,190 1,975 734 2,680 2,710 30 4.7 45 4.9 4.7 45 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0, X
RE-130 | AR%) 727 —B%4E 2,670 2,404 1,135 3,540 3,540 0 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.8 4.6 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-131 | EwJ 47 —@3% 1,740 1,354 1,275 2,630 2,630 0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0| X#
RE-132 | ARAT7IRR 2,260 2,007 1,032 3,040 3,040 0 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.8 4.6 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-133 | AR %27 &R 720 670 265 916 936 20 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.5 4.3 4.7 AO0.1 AO0.1 A0l | FHFHF
RE-134 | hR %) 7 &l 930 889 270 1,140 1,160 20 47 45 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.8 AO.1 AO.1 A0l FHH
RE-135 | hRAF7E4E 1,193 1,122 337 1,450 1,460 10 4.9 47 5.1 4.9 4.7 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFF
RE-136 | HRA) 74l & 1,208 1,160 569 1,700 1,730 30 5.0 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.7 5.1 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FmH
RE-137 | hRA T KBEAAZT— 2,910 2,674 905 3,810 3,580 A230 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 00| #H¥HF
RE-138 | OA ¥ JL/A—H RT3 AL 2,830 2,589 370 2,970 2,960 A10 55| 5.4/58 — 55| 5.4/5.8 — 0.0 0.0 - X#
RE-139 | hRAYTEEARRE 1,730 1,627 452 2,080 2,080 0 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 48 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-140 | AR A 7 R &R KER 973 1,022 47 1,060 1,070 10 4.7 45 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.8 A0.1 AO0.1 A01l| FHHF
RE-141 | ARA) 7 ARSETIL 2,000 2,019 280 2,300 2,300 0 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-142 | A% )L/IA—H X5 2,020 2,032 177 2,180 2,210 30 55| 5.3/5.7 - 54, 52/56 — A0.1 A0.1 - &
RE-143 | ARAYTHE I 1,800 1,867 72 1,940 1,940 0 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0| X

BiEESR &t 250,448 | 235,440 47,297 | 281,828 282,738 910 = = = = = = = = = =
RM-001 | 7/ ORE— LIS A 7,770 7,614 295 7,950 7,910 A40 5.8 55 6.0 5.7 5.4 5.9 AO.1 AO.1 A0.l| FTENER
RM-002 | 4L 74UV 5hv= 4,580 4,553 86 4,580 4,640 60 6.2 5.7 6.3 6.2 5.7 6.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RM-003 | 74 X4 —E#N 4,270 4,274 Al44 4,350 4,130 A220 5.4 5.0 5.5 55 5.1 5.6 0.1 0.1 0.1| TENHH
RM-004 | V=9 X & lE 3,000 2,966 43 3,020 3,010 A10 6.4 6.1 6.6 6.3 6.0 6.5 AO.1 A0.1 A0l | TENER
RM-005 | 77ARTS5H =% (Eih) 3,740 3,740 170 3,840 3,910 70 — 4.4 — — 4.3 - — AO0.1 —| A=
RM-006 | FI)— L& AL 8,100 7,989 190 8,270 8,180 A90 5.8 5.6 6.1 5.8 5.6 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RM-007 | ASOBOX (JE#th) 1,600 1,617 222 1,830 1,840 10 - 5.0 - - 5.0 - - 0.0 — | TENHF
RM-008 | 7+ LA &S 3 3,800 3,805 114 3,850 3,920 70 5.2 4.7 5.5 5.1 4.6 5.4 A0.1 A0l A0l TENEF
RR-001 | 54 JHEHE[REIE 1,670 1,661 68 1,720 1,730 10 5.0 4.6 5.1 4.9 45 5.0 A0.1 A0.1 AO0.1| TENGH
RR-002 | 7ALAH#AENE DK 6,960 6,896 343 7,160 7,240 80 5.8 5.5 6.0 5.7 5.4 5.9 AO.1 A0l A0l TENEF
RR-003 | 7Y ORTS5HFRR (Kith) 2,390 2,390 60 2,440 2,450 10 - 5.3 — - 5.3 — — 0.0 — | TEH
RR-004 f;;;ff’jz_:gws 2,230 2,207 122 2,340 2,330 A10 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.4 0.0 0.0 00 #BE




FEyEEEETME LT @D O *\o2U-EEEA

(B '5mM) (BAfiL: %)
#E E AT EE CX1) 20174E8 A A 201842 #1

20178 | 2018% | a0 DCFi& DCFik
0

| o | ek |k Jlor | ToR

RR-005 | FiRmEimEk (Eih) 5,620 5,857 772 6,630 6,630 — 4.0 - — 4.0 - - 0.0 —| BnE
BRER &5 55,730 55,574 2,345 57,980 57,920 AG0 - - - - - - - - - =
0T-001 | 7—\VUEVSTRE 930 872 427 1,300 1,300 0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0| X70
OT-002 | BER—FEILX 1,100 1,088 201 1,290 1,290 0 6.0 5.8 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 7TEIHE
BHEFHOELZ—EIL
OT-008 | (5 1y oy ks LEE R HEE) 7,600 7,479 490 7,840 7,970 130 5.6 5.4 5.8 55 5.3 5.7 AO.1 AO.1 A0.1| KA
OT-004 | v—JFLBE L 1,850 1,853 86 1,910 1,940 30 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.3 5.1 55 AO.1 AO.1 A0l | FENFR
TOMEBE &5t 11,480 11,293 1,206 12,340 12,500 160 — — — — — — — — - =
R—ro4)% &Ft 577,777 560,363 63,322 | 622,424 623,686 1,262 = = = = = = = = = =
[2018%3A -4 AMBEE]
LB-009 | DFRTxH R GEMERE 2,100 - - - 2,190 - - - - 49| 4849 5.1 - - - | BE
LB-047 | DFASTHNIMIV 5,600 - — - 5,730 - - - — 48 48/4.9 5.0 — = - BE
LB-048 | DFOTTHRAEVI 1,040 - - - 1,100 - — - - 48 4.8 5.0 - - - BnE
LB-049 | DFOC N FEL 7,640 - — — 7,650 - — - — 4.6 4.4 48 — — - X#
LB-050 | DF Oz /MAR I 8,200 - - - 8,310 - - - - 45 43 4.7 - — — | TEIEF
LB-051 | DFOCH/FERT 6,900 — — — 6,990 — — - — 49| 4.9/5.0 5.1 — — - BnE
LB-052 | DFAY M KIREH 3,600 - - - 4,320 - — - - 48| 4.7/5.0 - - - - 8=
LB-053 | DFACIHMIER T 7,300 — — — 7,370 — — — — 5.3 5.1 55 — = — | TEEF
LB-054 | DFOC o L= 7,900 - - - 7,940 - — - - 56| 5.6/5.7 5.8 — - - B2
LB-055 | DFOCz/rEL 3,600 - — - 3,650 - - - — 5.7 55 6.0 — — — | TEEF
LB-056 | DFOL T/ EHEI 9,200 - - - 9,380 - — - - 51| 5.0/5.2 5.3 - - - nE
LM-002 | DPL{EREE 13,300 - — — 13,300 - — - — 4.6 4.4 48 — — — | T EEF
RM-009 | 7+L#AKiE—EIL 8,100 - - - 8,400 - - - - 55 5.3 5.8 - - — | TENEF
RM-010 | 7#L#+1&% 3,200 - — - 3,530 - — - — 5.0 4.8 5.3 — - — | TBH
RR-006 | O Lik— Lt 8—FK/ 5 (Eih) 4,500 - - - 5,170 - — - - — 4.0 - - - - 8=
HO-001 | # 4/ 7 A4 rybRTILIEEREA 4,800 — — — 4,930 - — - — 4.7 45 4.9 — = — | X#
20184F3A -4AMBEE Adt 96,980 = = — 99,960 - - - - - - - - - - -
R—r7x+Y74 Bt 674,757 = = — | 723,646 - - - - - - - - - - -

(F1) 2018%43A -4 AMSEEMN20185F2 A YD EE M. MHIREGH OB EFMHEZLHLTVET,
GF2) THE|HARHBFREGEEN. PR FRASHPRIBEEER. (AT XANTBEEEHRXST. (FBTF ) —RUMEZANBRTBERERN. [FH 1 ILLFHEERISH



BREOMSOHER O AF\IRU-REEA

I BEOMRRUEREEOER

(M (A)
350,000 120,000
300,000 100,000
250,000 80,000
200,000

60,000
150,000
100,000 40,000
50,000 20,000
0 0
06/3 06/9 07/3 07/9 08/3 08/9 09/3 09/9 10/3 10/9 11/3 11/9 12/3 12/9 13/3 13/9 14/3 14/9 15/3 15/9 16/3 16/9 17/3 17/9 18/3
wRE (A — REOMRRE (L)
(GE) 201343A1AKRUV201543A 1A TRELIZIAICOE2ANEEDHEONEEZEELTLET,
I e iiE DHR
110
105
100
95
90
17/9/1  17/9/17 17/10/3 17/10/19 17/11/4 17/11/20 17/12/6 17/12/22 18/1/7 18/1/23 18/2/8 18/2/24 18/3/12 18/3/28 18/4/13
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BREE DK

O xi/\ozu-HEEEA

I mBEEANEETH-BEOBAR
201748 A

mAEERS

_BEEH BREH

201852 A KA

BREOK

R [ [
ON) (%) ((=D] (C)) (N) C) ([
BEA-ZDH 12,901 936, 87,612 5.2 12,577, 93.4, 84,462 5.0
SRS 172 1.2| 968,209 57.3 172 1.3| 951,227| 56.3
RAT-EFEERIT 63 0.5/ 861,496| 51.0 64 05| 861,496, 51.0
ERTIER - - - - — — - -
AR 48 0.3| 138,250 8.2 49 0.4| 140,733 8.3
fE5E4R 15 0.1| 7237246 428 15 0.1| 720,763| 426
AR 9 0.1 36,465 2.2 9 0.1 28,032 1.7
BERE= 2 0.0 23,180 1.4 1 0.0 14,780 0.9
Z D1 98 0.7| 47,068 2.8 98 0.7| 46,919 2.8
EREE 55 0.4| 24,398 1.4 55 0.4| 25,184 15
Z Dt 43 0.3 22,670 1.3 43 0.3 21,735 1.3
ZOHEREA 278 20| 216,993 128 267 20| 216,027| 128
SHEAN 410 3.0/ 386,135 228 427 3.2| 401,332 237
HIE. F=La 18 0.1 31,051 1.8 18 01| 36,952 2.2
A5t 13,779 100.0 1,690,000 100.0 13,461 100.0 1,690,000 100.0

I xEREx
201852 A #A
K& XIZEFH
bk (0

(EIEZF%Z;‘(%r-#—E‘ZEE%&Eﬁ#%Eﬁ%*i 337,676 20.0
(E%ZF;;@—F%XHEE%&E??HK%& 209,664 12.4
KRNI RAIERASH 185,200 11.0
FRERRTHRAHERED) 65,159 3.9
%E;‘é;%ﬁﬁ—;;ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ 55,165 33
ii,_j;t);ozég:7 VEREITAT 42,793 2.5
SNy My gh g
:‘(\ov‘z-zhsgslgiz—h N9 FUR SR Y 22,843 14
JLSRUINIEST VT TRT— 21,872 1.3
ZEURIELA Y- REU - &4t 21,041 1.2
&/&t 992,930 58.8
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